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#R @R (R=R)

HE I EERE (RR)
(%) | #Etk-EiERAL |

(ZJ /\-/1 : ,/\/\ 2\ /
R

(BERE) Ty

180
160
140

144.7

138.1 139.9

T EXRFRMESALLE
BN RERBTRRBOEE. FERFEVEROBE (BAYFHRIHE)

BIEELE -
RIS R A L
(D) (%)
2019 138.1 A 20
20 134.5 A 26
21 137.6 2.3
22 138.4 0.6
234 139.9 1.1
2023 7 142.4 A 06
8 1371 1.1
9 139.4 0.3
10 141.0 1.5
11 141.3 1.1
12 138.7 A 05
244F 1 131.3 A10
2 134.9 A 0.7
3 138.1 A 42
4 144.6 A 06
5 140.9 1.9
6 142.2 A 39
718 144.7 1.0




